DRUGI MEDUISPIT POPRAVNI

ID

002
063
014
106
005
058
100
018
091
028
104
103
016
105
012
027
077
070
055
071
001
068
045
074

Prezime i ime

ALAGIC
NEMARNIK
CAKARUN
SAVIC
BOROVAC
MOROVIC
TESANOVIC
GROZAI
SANKO
ILJADICA
ZEKO
VRBANAC
DADIC
ZUNIC
BARIC
GRUBISIC
POSAVAC
PEDISIC
MARUSIC
PEJKIC
AKSAN
PALCEVSKI
LACKOVIC
PILJUSIC

DINO
NENAD
ANDRIJA
JOSIP
MATEO
JANA
MARA
HRANIC
IVANA
DORA
SUZANA
BARBARA
MIRNA
DANI
DORA
BORNA
MONIKA
MIRTA
MARTINA
GABRIJELA
SARA
DORA
ALOJZIJE
TENA

24
27
29
29
30
33
33
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
40
40
41
43

to€ni odg. ocj. bod.

0
15
17
17
17
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
25
25



